

## Papetarie si consumabile

I.D.: 97052382

---

Data publicarii	08.05.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.269,72 RON - 3.269,72 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Coala copiator A4 cut 10 88.25 882.50 2 Coli colorate , format A4 set 12 12.61 151.32 3 Cartoane colorate ,format A4 set 12 25.21 302.52 4 Folii laminare A4 set 5 42.02 210.10 5 Folii laminare A3 set 5 84.03 420.15 6 Aparat plastifiat buc 1 420.17 420.17 7 Creta alba cut 9 15.13 136.17 8 Creta colorata cut 9 1.26 11.34 9 Bibliorafturi buc 40 6.3 252.00 10 Dosare carton pentru biblioraft, incopciat, format A4 buc 100 0.76 76.00 11 Post-it diferite forme buc 10 2.52 25.20 12 Plic A4 cu burduf buc 50 0.84 42.00 13 Hartie flipchart set 1 25.21 25.21 14 Pioneze acte set 10 2.52 25.20 15 Capse capsator, 24/6 cut 1 25.2 25.20 16 Capsator buc 1 18.49 18.49 17 Perforator buc 1 21.01 21.01 18 Lipici solid buc 15 2.52 37.80 19 Burete tabla buc 9 2.52 22.68 20 Marker whiteboard set 2 6.72 13.44 21 Manusi unica folosinta cut 2 33.61 67.22 22 Dopuri de pluta buc 100 0.42 42.00 23 Emoticoane cu recompense set 5 8.4 42.00

---